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Semester Calendar
(05.02.2018 - 08.06.2018)

From To Description
Friday 2 February 2018 to Sunday 4 February 20180
Friday 02/02/18 Sunday 04/02/18 Induction Weekend

Monday 5 February 2018 to Sunday 11 February 20181
Monday 05/02/18 Friday 09/02/18 Induction Week

Monday 12 February 2018 to Sunday 18 February 20182
Monday 12/02/18 Monday 12/02/18 BLOCK 1 - Weeks 2 to 9

Monday 26 February 2018 to Sunday 4 March 20184
Monday 26/02/18 Friday 02/03/18 Student Ambassador Forum - 1st Meeting

Monday 5 March 2018 to Sunday 11 March 20185
Monday 05/03/18 Friday 09/03/18 Module Evaluations by Students

Monday 12 March 2018 to Sunday 18 March 20186
Monday 12/03/18 Tuesday 13/03/18 IFR - International Recruitment Forum

Monday 19 March 2018 to Sunday 25 March 20187
Monday 19/03/18 Friday 23/03/18 Student Satisfaction Survey

Monday 26 March 2018 to Sunday 1 April 20188
Monday 26/03/18 Friday 30/03/18 Student Ambassador Forum - 2nd Meeting

Monday 26/03/18 Friday 30/03/18 Module Evaluations by Students (MIB only)

Friday 30/03/18 Friday 30/03/18 Good Friday/ Easter- No classes

Monday 2 April 2018 to Sunday 8 April 20189
Monday 02/04/18 Monday 02/04/18 Easter Monday- No classes

Monday 9 April 2018 to Sunday 15 April 201810
Monday 09/04/18 Monday 09/04/18 BLOCK 2 - Weeks 10 to 17

Monday 23 April 2018 to Sunday 29 April 201812
Monday 23/04/18 Friday 27/04/18 Student Ambassador Forum - 3rd Meeting

Monday 30 April 2018 to Sunday 6 May 201813
Monday 30/04/18 Friday 04/05/18 Module Evaluations by Students

Sunday 06/05/18 Sunday 06/05/18 World of Hospitality

Monday 21 May 2018 to Sunday 27 May 201816
Monday 21/05/18 Friday 25/05/18 Student Ambassador Forum - 4th & Last Meeting

Monday 4 June 2018 to Sunday 10 June 201818
Thursday 07/06/18 Thursday 07/06/18 Graduation Ceremony PGD & MIB

Friday 08/06/18 Friday 08/06/18 Graduation Ceremony BA3, BA4 & MSc
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